
SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT FATHER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NO D.O.B CAT ADHAR NO SEX

1 SNEHA DUTTA RANABIR DUTTA

5 NO, GURUCHARAN BOSE LANE, PO- 

KHAGRA, PS- BERHAMPORE, DIST- 

MURSHIDABAD, PIN-742103 8884516955 12/7/1999 GENERAL 865831163905 FEMALE

2 SAHANUR HOQUE HOSSAIN ALI

VILL-KONANUKTA, PO- R.K.PAYESTHI, PS- 

DINHATA, DIST- COOCHBEHAR, PIN-

736135 7679251967 7/18/1994 GENERAL 737349839124 MALE

3 MOUMITA MONDAL KALIPRASAD MONDAL

VILL-+PO+PS- NABAGRAM, DIST- 

MURSHIDABAD, PIN-742184 9614951061 10/20/1998 GENERAL 503118214015 FEMALE

4 SUNANDA ROY RADHAPODA ROY

VILL- TAILPARA, PO-BARLAS,PS-NALHATI, 

DIST-BIRBHUM,PIN- 731220 6296764183 6/1/1998 S.C 901537725600 FEMALE

5 GURUPADA DAS BHASKAR DAS

VILL-BALIARA, PO-BALIARA, DIST-SOUTH24 

PGS, PS- FREZERGANJ, PIN-743357 8145717521 5/1/1995 SC 819667731215 MALE

6 GOUTAM MANDAL

MANORANJAN  

MANDAL

VILL- BHUPENDRA PUR, PO-KAMAKSHYA 

PUR, PS-GOSABA,DIST- SOUTH 24PGS,PIN-

743611 9647326897 1/27/1995 SC 903201099142 MALE

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM YUSUF ANSARI

KENDUA, PO- BISHNAPUR,PS-RANGA, DIST-

SAHIBGANJ,PIN-816110 6205868628 10/23/1993 OBC 82989911115 FEMALE

8 RANJANA SARKAR SAGAR SARKAR

VILL+PO-SAJERPAR GHORAMARA,PS- 

PUNDI BARI, DIST-COOCH BEHAR, PIN-

736165 8967576991 11/28/1997 SC 768434990390 FEMALE

9 PAMPA MANDAL SHYAM KAMAL MANDAL

VILL- BHITARKAMTA, PO- GOSANMARI, PS- 

DINHATA, DIST-COOCH BEHAR,PIN- 

736145 8116141348 8/28/2019 SC 434210520932 FEMALE

10 MAKAIL SK NAZRUL HOQUE

VILL- UPARDIHA, PO- MUKUNDA PUR,PS- 

BERHAMPORE,DIST- MURSHIDABAD,PIN-

742184 7797069330 8/28/2019 OBC 414927401087 MALE
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11 PAYEL MAZUMDER GOPAL MAZUMDER

TINSUKIA, BORPATHAR, MANIRAM 

DEWAN PATH , DIST-TSK ,ASSAM,PO-

TSK,PIN-786125 8486325273 1/15/1993 GENERAL FEMALE

12 RUPALI BOSE SUSHIL KUMAR BOSE

VILL-JAMBARI, PO- GOSANMARI, PS- 

DINHATA, DIST-COOCH BEHAR,PIN-736145 9547218947 5/22/1997 SC 742663667801 FEMALE

13 SUKANTA SARDAR KHAGEN SARDAR

VILL- BOYARMARI, PO- DAKSHIN 

AKHRATALA, PS- SANDESH KHALI,  DIST- 

NORTH 24 PGS, PIN-743442 8918959631 11/11/1996 ST 732418025783 MALE

14 PURNIMA GHOSH ANIL GHOSH

GUWAHATI STATIONROAD RAILWAY 

COLONY,PIN781001,PS- LATASHIL 7578926057 3/17/1995 GENERAL FEMALE

15 AMITA MARDI MANTU MARDI

VILL- KORJORA, PO- CHANAK, PS- 

NABAGRAM, DIST- MURSHIDABAD ,PIN-

742184 9635678739 2/19/1988 ST 724340885101 FEMALE

16 NITYANANDA SAHA NARAYAN SAHA

VILL- MAJHER DABRI,PO- BARUI PARA,PS- 

KUMAR GRAM, DIST-ALIPURDUAR, PIN-

736207 6294378267 3/2/1995 GENERAL 842072996486 MALE

17 NIRMAL BISWAS LATE KULAK CH BISWAS

VILL- DAKSHIN FALIMARI, PO- UTTAR 

FALIMARI,PS- BOXIRHAT, DIST-COOCH 

BEHAR,PIN-736131 8116252426 10/20/1993 SC 905608622652 MALE

18 PRANAB DAS PRASENJIT DAS

VILL- DHORAR KUTHI, PO-RAMPUR, PO- 

RAMPUR,PS- BOXIRHAT, DIST- COOCH 

BEHAR, PIN-736207 8927611563 12/9/1994 SC 771938959443 MALE

19 ANTONI SK MOFIJUL ALAM SK

VILL- MILKI PALASHI, PO-SUKI, PS-

NABAGRAM, DIST-MURSHIDABAD, PIN-

742226 8617527364 4/14/1998 OBC 662010076852 MALE

20 BULTI PRODHAN DIBAS PRODHAN

VILL-RANISWAR, PO- GOALJAN,PS- 

BERHAMPORE, DIST-MURSHIDABAD,PIN-

742188 7699592610 5/17/1994 SC 926543692899 FEMALE

21 NABANITA ROY TAPAN KUMAR ROY

VILL- TARAPUR, PO-TARAPUR, PS- 

BURWAN, DIST- MURSHIDABAD, PIN-

742161 9775049653 7/1/1996 GENERAL 690340786748 FEMALE



22 SUDIP BISWAS SUBAL CH . BISWS

VILL- DAKSHIN FALIMARI, PO- UTTAR 

FALIMARI, PS- BAKSHIR HAT, DIST- COOCH 

BEHAR, PIN-736131 9749110424 12/1/1998 SC 846192593116 MALE

23 SOURAV BHAKTA LATE NARYAN BHAKTA

VILL- DHALIAI, PO-SONAMURA, DIST- 

SEPAHIJALA TRIPURA,PIN-799130 6009355284 11/14/1994 OBC 744631348773 MALE

24 JAGARITA BASAK GOPAL CH. BASAK

VILL- ANANDANAGAR,PO- MAYNAGURI, 

DIST- JALPAIGURI, PIN-735224 8250812794 7/5/1992 OBC-B 618218719154 FEMALE

25 MITHUN ROY KAMINI ROY

VILL-125 KHARKHARIA, PO+PS- 

MEKLIGANJ, DIST- COOCH BEHAR, PIN-

735304 7602818212 11/23/1989 SC 994612421270 MALE

26 SABITA DAS RAJKUMAR DAS

VILL- RAMKRISHNO JOTO, PO- NEW 

RANGLI,PS- MATIGARA, DIST-

DARJELLING,PIN-734013 8637084979 12/16/1994 SC 737183888425 FEMALE

27 SUVAJIT DAS LAXMAN DAS

VILL- NARAHARIPUR, PO- KHALIPUR, PS- 

PETRAPOLE, DIST- NORTH 24 PGS, PIN-

743405 7001406637 8/17/1997 SC 829037278643 MALE



SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Signature of the Students

1 SNEHA DUTTA

2 SAHANUR HOQUE

3 MOUMITA MONDAL

4 SUNANDA ROY

5 GURUPADA DAS

6 GOUTAM MANDAL

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM

8 RANJANA SARKAR

9 PAMPA MANDAL

10 MAKAIL SK

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER

12 RUPALI BOSE

13 SUKANTA SARDAR

14 PURNIMA GHOSH

15 AMITA MARDI

16 KUNTAL MONDAL

17 NITYANANDA SAHA

18 NIRMAL BISWAS

19 PRANAB DAS

20 ANTONI SK

21 BULTI PRODHAN

22 NABANITA ROY

23 SUDIP BISWAS

24 SOURAV BHAKTA

25 JAGARITA BASAK

26 MITHUN ROY

27 SABITA DAS

28 SUVAJIT DAS
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SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

1 SNEHA DUTTA Life Science

2 SAHANUR HOQUE History

3 MOUMITA MONDAL Bengali

4 SUNANDA ROY Life Science

5 GURUPADA DAS History

6 GOUTAM MANDAL Bengali

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM Economics

8 RANJANA SARKAR History

9 PAMPA MANDAL History

10 MAKAIL SK History

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER Bengali

12 RUPALI BOSE History

13 SUKANTA SARDAR Sanskrit

14 PURNIMA GHOSH Bengali

15 AMITA MARDI History

17 NITYANANDA SAHA Bengali

18 NIRMAL BISWAS Bengali

19 PRANAB DAS Bengali

20 ANTONI SK Math

21 BULTI PRODHAN History

22 NABANITA ROY Geography

23 SUDIP BISWAS Bengali

24 SOURAV BHAKTA English

25 JAGARITA BASAK Sanskrit

26 MITHUN ROY History

27 SABITA DAS Bengali

28 SUVAJIT DAS Bengali
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SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

1 SNEHA DUTTA Life Science

4 SUNANDA ROY Life Science

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

2 SAHANUR HOQUE History

5 GURUPADA DAS History

8 RANJANA SARKAR History

9 PAMPA MANDAL History

10 MAKAIL SK History

12 RUPALI BOSE History

15 AMITA MARDI History

21 BULTI PRODHAN History

26 MITHUN ROY History

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

24 SOURAV BHAKTA English

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

22 NABANITA ROY Geography

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

20 ANTONI SK Math

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

13 SUKANTA SARDAR Sanskrit

25 JAGARITA BASAK Sanskrit

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject



7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM Economics

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Subject

27 SABITA DAS Bengali

28 SUVAJIT DAS Bengali

3 MOUMITA MONDAL Bengali

6 GOUTAM MANDAL Bengali

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER Bengali

14 PURNIMA GHOSH Bengali

17 NITYANANDA SAHA Bengali

18 NIRMAL BISWAS Bengali

19 PRANAB DAS Bengali

23 SUDIP BISWAS Bengali





Mobile No.

8884516955
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8145717521

8967576961
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7699592610

7602818212

Mobile No.

8794283709
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Mobile No.
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6205868628

Mobile No.

8637084979

7001406637

9614951061

9647326897

8486325273

7578926057

6294378267

8116252426

8927611563

9749110424



SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NO Subject

1 SNEHA DUTTA 8884516955 Life Science

2 SAHANUR HOQUE 7679251967 History

3 MOUMITA MONDAL 9614951061 Bengali

4 SUNANDA ROY 6296764183 Life Science

5 GURUPADA DAS 8145717521 History

6 GOUTAM MANDAL 9647326897 Bengali

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM 6205868628 Economics

8 RANJANA SARKAR 8967576991 History

9 PAMPA MANDAL 8116141348 History

10 MAKAIL SK 7797069330 History

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER 8486325273 Bengali

12 RUPALI BOSE 9547218947 History

13 SUKANTA SARDAR 8918959631 Sanskrit

14 PURNIMA GHOSH 7578926057 Bengali

15 AMITA MARDI 9635678739 History

17 NITYANANDA SAHA 6294378267 Bengali

18 NIRMAL BISWAS 8116252426 Bengali

19 PRANAB DAS 8927611563 Bengali

20 ANTONI SK 8617527364 Math

21 BULTI PRODHAN 7699592610 History

22 NABANITA ROY 9775049653 Geography

23 SUDIP BISWAS 9749110424 Bengali

24 SOURAV BHAKTA 6009355284 English

25 JAGARITA BASAK 8250812794 Sanskrit

26 MITHUN ROY 7602818212 History

27 SABITA DAS 8637084979 Bengali

28 SUVAJIT DAS 7001406637 Bengali
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SL NO university roll Registration no NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NO Subject

15 130262-19001 19-13026-018 AMITA MARDI 9635678739 History

21 130262-19002 19-13026-013 BULTI PRODHAN 7699592610 History

25 130262-19003 19-13026-014 JAGARITA BASAK 8250812794 Sanskrit

3 130262-19004 19-13026-015 MOUMITA MONDAL 9614951061 Bengali

22 130262-19005 19-13026-021 NABANITA ROY 9775049653 Geography

11 130262-19006 19-13026-023 PAYEL MAZUMDER 8486325273 Bengali

14 130262-19007 19-13026-022 PURNIMA GHOSH 7578926057 Bengali

27 130262-19008 19-13026-025 SABITA DAS 8637084979 Bengali

4 130262-19009 19-13026-016 SUNANDA ROY 6296764183 Life Science

1 130262-19010 19-13026-001 SNEHA DUTTA 8884516955 Life Science

7 130262-19011 19-13026-002 SHABANA  TABA SSUM 6205868628 Economics

8 130262-19012 19-13026-003 RANJANA SARKAR 8967576991 History

9 130262-19013 19-13026-004 PAMPA MANDAL 8116141348 History

12 130262-19014 19-13026-005 RUPALI BOSE 9547218947 History

6 130262-19015 19-13026-011 GOUTAM MANDAL 9647326897 Bengali

5 130262-19016 19-13026-0 GURUPADA DAS 8145717521 History

10 130262-19018 19-13026-017 MAKAIL SK 7797069330 History

26 130262-19019 19-13026-0 MITHUN ROY 7602818212 History

17 130262-19020 19-13026-024 NITYANANDA SAHA 6294378267 Bengali

19 130262-19021 19-13026-020 PRANAB DAS 8927611563 Bengali

2 130262-19022 19-13026-010 SAHANUR HOQUE 7679251967 History

24 130262-19023 19-13026-0 SOURAV BHAKTA 6009355284 English

13 130262-19024 19-13026-012 SUKANTA SARDAR 8918959631 Sanskrit

28 130262-19025 19-13026-019 SUVAJIT DAS 7001406637 Bengali

23 130262-19026 19-13026-026 SUDIP BISWAS 9749110424 Bengali

18 130262-19027 19-13026-007 NIRMAL BISWAS 8116252426 Bengali

20 130262-19028 19-13026-008 ANTONI SK 8617527364 Math
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SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CONTACT NO Subject Amount Paid

1 SNEHA DUTTA 8884516955 Life Science 15000

2 SAHANUR HOQUE 7679251967 History

3 MOUMITA MONDAL 9614951061 Bengali 20000

4 SUNANDA ROY 6296764183 Life Science 25000

5 GURUPADA DAS 8145717521 History 23000

6 GOUTAM MANDAL 9647326897 Bengali 20000

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM 6205868628 Economics 26000

8 RANJANA SARKAR 8967576991 History 25000

9 PAMPA MANDAL 8116141348 History 25000

10 MAKAIL SK 7797069330 History 30000

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER 8486325273 Bengali

12 RUPALI BOSE 9547218947 History 25000

13 SUKANTA SARDAR 8918959631 Sanskrit 30000

14 PURNIMA GHOSH 7578926057 Bengali

15 AMITA MARDI 9635678739 History 30000

17 NITYANANDA SAHA 6294378267 Bengali

18 NIRMAL BISWAS 8116252426 Bengali

19 PRANAB DAS 8927611563 Bengali

20 ANTONI SK 8617527364 Math 20000

21 BULTI PRODHAN 7699592610 History 30000

22 NABANITA ROY 9775049653 Geography 28000

23 SUDIP BISWAS 9749110424 Bengali

24 SOURAV BHAKTA 6009355284 English

25 JAGARITA BASAK 8250812794 Sanskrit 20000

26 MITHUN ROY 7602818212 History 21000

27 SABITA DAS 8637084979 Bengali 17000

28 SUVAJIT DAS 7001406637 Bengali 23000
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DATE:-04/03/2021
SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT amount paid REMARKS

1 SNEHA DUTTA 11500 A/C PAID

2 SAHANUR HOQUE 1500 A/C PAID

3 MOUMITA MONDAL 6300 CASH PAID

4 SUNANDA ROY 1500 CASH PAID

5 GURUPADA DAS 1500 A/C PAID

6 GOUTAM MANDAL 1500 A/C PAID

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM 1500 A/C PAID

8 RANJANA SARKAR 1500 A/C PAID

9 PAMPA MANDAL 1500 A/C PAID

10 MAKAIL SK 1500 A/C PAID

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER 1500 A/C PAID

12 RUPALI BOSE 1500 A/C PAID

13 SUKANTA SARDAR 11500 A/C PAID

14 PURNIMA GHOSH 21500 A/C PAID

15 AMITA MARDI 1500 CASH PAID

16 NITYANANDA SAHA 21500 A/C PAID

17 NIRMAL BISWAS 11500 A/C PAID

18 PRANAB DAS 1500 A/C PAID

19 ANTONI SK 1500 A/C PAID

20 BULTI PRODHAN 1500 CASH PAID

21 NABANITA ROY 1500 A/C PAID

22 SUDIP BISWAS 1500 A/C PAID

23 SOURAV BHAKTA 1500 A/C PAID

24 JAGARITA BASAK 6500 A/C PAID

25 MITHUN ROY 1500 A/C PAID

26 SABITA DAS 11500 A/C PAID

27 SUVAJIT DAS 1500 A/C PAID

28 BARNALI DAS 1500 A/C PAID

TOTAL= 131800
CASH PAYMENT=10800(AT OFFICE)   

A/C PAID= 121000
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SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Remarks

1 SNEHA DUTTA 15000

2 SAHANUR HOQUE

3 MOUMITA MONDAL 20000

4 SUNANDA ROY 25000

5 GURUPADA DAS 23000

6 GOUTAM MANDAL 20000

7 SHABANA  TABA SSUM 26000

8 RANJANA SARKAR 25000

9 PAMPA MANDAL 25000

10 MAKAIL SK 30000

11 PAYEL MAZUMDER

12 RUPALI BOSE 25000

13 SUKANTA SARDAR 30000

14 PURNIMA GHOSH

15 AMITA MARDI 30000

17 NITYANANDA SAHA

18 NIRMAL BISWAS

19 PRANAB DAS

20 ANTONI SK 20000

21 BULTI PRODHAN 30000

22 NABANITA ROY 28000

23 SUDIP BISWAS

24 SOURAV BHAKTA

25 JAGARITA BASAK 20000

26 MITHUN ROY 21000

27 SABITA DAS 17000

28 SUVAJIT DAS 23000
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